MLT04
FUNCTIONAL BLOCK DIAGRAM
18-Lead Epoxy DIP (P Suffix)
18-Lead Wide Body SOIC (S Suffix)
REV. B
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The MLT04 is a complete, four-channel, voltage output analog
multiplier packaged in an 18-pin DIP or SOIC-18. These complete

User
新建印章
ORDERING INFORMATION*
Temperature Package Package
Model Range Description Option
MLT04GP –40°C to +85°C 18-Pin P-DIP N-18
MLT04GS –40°C to +85°C 18-Lead SOIC SOL-18
MLT04GS-REEL –40°C to +85°C 18-Lead SOIC SOL-18
MLT04GBC +25°C Die
*For die specifications contact your local Analog sales office. The MLT04
contains 211 transistors.
(VCC = +5 V, VEE = –5 V, VIN = ±2.5 VP, RL = 2 kΩ, TA = +25°C unless otherwise noted.)
–2–